
Glass Metals Oversize Burnable Oversize Non-Burnable Recyclable Bottles Recyclable Cans

Area of
Collection

Collection Place
Combustibles

Garbage

INDIVIDUAL
COMMUNITY

CENTER

TOWNS PEOPLE
POOL PARKING

AREA

April Monday / Friday 21

May Monday / Friday 19 12

June Mon / Wed / Fri 16

July Mon / Wed / Fri 21

August Mon / Wed / Fri 18

September Mon / Wed / Fri 15

October Mon / Wed / Fri 13

November Monday / Friday 10 24

December Monday / Friday 15

January Monday / Friday 19

February Monday / Friday 16

March Monday / Friday 16

NOTE

BURNABLE
GARBAGE BAG

BIG 10 PCS ¥400
SMALL 10PCS ¥300

PET BOTTLES
FOOD  TRAYS

 KEROSENE LAMP
THERMOMETER

FOODSTUFF CARTON
FOODSTUFF BOTTLES

BATTERIES

RICE BOWL,
PLATES, TILES,

CONCRETE,
BRICKS, FLOWER

POT
※SMALL ITEMS

Payment might be needed in collecting these garbage. For further information: Sakahogi Town Hall Water supply environment section 66-2407

Use segregation garbage bag, write your name and telephone umber on it. (Don't dispose garbage aside from using town's garbage bag & segregation.)

Ceramics &
Porcelain, etc

Collection for
Recyclable Items

You have to call the other company if the size of the garbage exceeds. KOMORI SANGYO 54-1283  or  HASHIMOTO 63-1111

Collection Area for Non-Burnable

RECYCLABLE GARBAGE BAG
BIG 10PCS ¥300

SMALL 10PCS ¥150

FOODSTUFF / BEVERAGE
※WASH IT BEFORE DISPOSING

OVERSIZE GARBAGE SEAL ¥500

※UP TO THIS SIZE THAT DON'T FIT
IN THE GARBAGE BAG

150cm×80cm×60cm

TV, refrigerator, washing machine and aircon will not be collected. You can ask a recycle shop store or the company who collects bulk garbage or bring it to the designated area where it can be collected.

21

18

NON-BURNABLE GARBAGE BAG
BIG 10PCS ¥400

SMALL 10PCS ¥300

※PLEASE DISPOSE FLUORESCENT
LAMPS & MERCURY THERMOMETER

ON THEIR COLLECTION DAY.

Garbage bag, recyclable bags, oversize garbage seal can be bought in neighboring supermarket, convenience stores, retail store within Sakahogi Town or at City Hall Citizen's Section Window.

21

18

1818

10

２０２４年度　坂祝町ごみ・資源物等収集日一覧表(英語)
2024 LIST OF RESOURCES ON COLLECTION DAY FOR SAKAHOGI TOWN GARBAGE ( 2024.4 - 2025.3 )

Non-Burnable Garbage Oversize Garbage
Burnable Garbage

Recyclable Bottles & Cans

10

9

21

11

23

13

18

9

21

18

13

17

8

19

8

19

13

17

9

21

11

23

10

17

8

19

21

11

23


